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Aria Bast Esfahan

www.AriaBast.com
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Code

BC-01
BC-02
BC-03
BC-04
BC-05
BC-06
BC-07
BC-08
BC-09
BC-10
BC-11

25
32
40
50
63
75
90
110
125
160
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Daimensions are in millimeters.
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120
125
125
130
135
185
200
235
255
310

17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
21
21
21
21
21

20
20
20
20
20
30
30
30
30
30

1.25
1.25
1.25
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5*25
5*25
5*25
5*25
5*25
5*25
8*30
8*30
8*30
8*30

8*30

Weight
(an)

64
68
75
80
88
124
206
233
264
285
431

Quantity
Per
Packaging

270
250
200
150
120
100
50
35
35
25
30

i



Aria Bast
Esfahan

Manufacturer of
Water & Gas Clamps

o Quantity
Code D1 (mm) D2 (mm) D3 (mm) Screw Per
Packaging

HABC-01 7 29.5 1.25 2 525 68 300
HABC-02 25 10 o 21 29.5 18 25 1.25 2 525 72 270
HABC-03 32 10 7 21 29.5 18 25 1.2 2 525 7 200
HABC-04 40 10 7 21 29.5 18 26 1.5 2 525 80 150
HABC-05 50 10 7 21 29.5 18 26 1.5 2 525 82 120
HABC-06 63 10 i 19 38 18 40 2 2 525 125 80
HABC-07 75 10 9 20 45 21 40 2 2 8*30 222 40
HABC-08 90 10 9 24 45 21 40 2 2 8*30 240 30
HABC-09 110 10 9 24 60 21 50 2 2 8*30 302 25
HABC-10 125 10 9 24 62.5 21 50 2 2 8*30 385 20
HABC-11 160 10 9 28 64 21 50 2 2 8*30 458 30

Daimensions are in millimeters.



Code

SC-01
SC-03
SC-04
SC-05
SC-06

D (mm)

63
90
110
125
160
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H1 (mm)

70
85
85
85
85

Daimensions are in millimeters.

90
120
155
165
215

21
21
21
21
21

Quantity
Per
Packaging
2 2 8*80 157 75
2 2 8*130 218 50
2 2 8*150 245 35
2 2 8*150 267 25
2 2 8*170 300 40



Aria Bast
Esfahan

Manufacturer of
Water & Gas Clamps

- Quantity
Code D1 (mm) D2 (mm) Screw Per
Packaging

GPC-50-01 7 17.5 1.25 2 5*20 76 250
GPC-50-02 25 7 17.5 50 1.25 2 5*20 78 250
GPC-50-03 32 7 17.5 50 1.25 2 520 80 250
GPC-50-04 50 7 17.5 50 1.5 2 5*20 125 250
GPC-70-01 20 7 17.5 70 1.25 2 5*20 90 200
GPC-70-02 25 {7 17.5 70 1.25 2 520 95 200
GPC-70-03 32 i 17.5 70 1.25 2 520 100 200
GPC-70-04 50 7 17.5 70 1.5 2 520 118 200
GPC-100-01 20 7 17.5 100 1.25 2 520 100 200
GPC-100-02 25 {7 17.5 100 1.25 2 520 103 200
GPC-100-03 32 T 17.5 100 1.25 2 5*20 106 200

Daimensions are in millimeters.



Code

SFC-01
SFC-02
SFC-03
SFC-04
SFC-05
SFC-06
SFC-07
SFC-08
SFC-09
SFC-10
SFC-11

20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90

110

125

160

21
21
21
21
21
27
27
285
285
285
33

Daimensions are in millimeters.

19

19

19
19
19
19
22
22
22
22
225

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

620
620
620
620
620
620
625
625
625
625

6*30

58
60
68
71
82
101
125
152
179
204
315

Quantity
Per
Packaging

300
250
200
170
150
180
120
100
80

70

60
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Aria Bast
Esfahan

Manufacturer of
Water & Gas Clamps

Al (9

v E
Packaging
uc-01 20 7 75 18 1.25 21
uc-02 25 7 17.5 18 1.25 22 350
uc-03 32 7 17.5 18 1.25 25 300
uc-04 40 7 (175! 18 1.5 30 250
UcC-05 50 7 17.5 18 143 31 200
UC-06 63 7 17.5 18 2 64 150
uc-o7 75 9 23 21 2 97 70
uc-08 90 9 24 21 2 114 60
uc-09 110 9 24 21 2 142 50
uc-10 125 9 24 21 2 168 40
ucC-11 160 9 27 23 2 240 60

Daimensions are in millimeters.



We produce all'common types of pipe
clamps, including wall, ceiling, hanging,
and industrial models.

These products are available in sizes
from 20 to 160 mm and in various
materials such as steel, galvanized, and e
coated finishes to meet the needs of m
different projects. HUC-01 20 7 18 2 21 700

HUC-02 25 o 18 2 25 600

HUC-03 32 o 18 2 33 400

Daimensions are in millimeters.




) Target Industries
Aria Bast Isfahan products are widely used in construction, gas, water, and
wastewater facilities, as well as in large industrial and infrastructure projects.

O Production Capacity and Quality

With a daily production capacity of 4,000 to 6,000 pieces and advanced quality
control systems, all products are individually tested and approved before
shipment — resulting in zero customer returns.

Our Competitive Advantages

» Consistent quality meeting global standards

» Flexible and customized production

* Transparent and competitive pricing

* Fast and on-time delivery

* Professional support and technical consultation

() Export

In addition to the domestic market, our products are exported to neighboring
countries across the Persian Gulf, Irag, Afghanistan, and the Eurasian region.

All products are packaged under the Aria Bast Isfahan brand to preserve product
authenticity and brand credibility.



Warer 2°6as Clamps  Strong, Precise, Enduring

Aria Bast Isfahan was established in 2000 and, with more than two decades of
experience, is now recognized as one of the leading manufacturers of pipe
and metal clamps in Iran.

By utilizing advanced machinery, modern technical knowledge, and a team of
skilled experts, the company successfully meets the diverse demands of
industries such as oil, gas, petrochemical, construction, agriculture,
firefighting, and water and wastewater systems.

Aria Bast Isfahan offers a wide range of pipe clamps in various sizes and
materials — from water and sewage pipe clamps to gas, industrial, wall, ceiling,
and hanging clamps.

All products are manufactured with the highest precision and in compliance
with national and international standards to ensure superior quality and
long-lasting performance.



Manufacturer of
Water & Gas Clamps

e Head Office: No. 505, East Hasht Behesht St., Isfahan-IRAN
Factory: Imam Khomeini St., Isfahan-IRAN

e +98 913 467 5626 @ Whats app: +98 913 467 5898

9 info@AriaBast.com




Eiiohan

Manufacturer of
Water & Gas Clamps

www.AriaBast.com



